DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HOTEL LA TOUR GLASGOW LIMITED
HOTEL OPERATIONS (WALSALL) LIMITED
HOTEL OPERATIONS (WALSALL) LIMITED
HOTEL PLAZA ATHENEE LIMITED

HOTEL PLAZA ATHENEE LIMITED

HOTEL PLAZA ATHENEE LIMITED

HOTEL PRONTO LIMITED

HOTEL PRONTO LIMITED

HOTEL STAFF SUPPLIERS LIMITED
HOTELS (TR) LTD

HOTELS (TR) LTD

HOTELS (TR) LTD

HOTELSURE LIMITED

HOTELSURE LIMITED

HOTELZ LIMITED

HOTEX LIMITED

HOTEX LIMITED

HOTEX LIMITED

HOTFOG LIMITED

HOTFOG LIMITED

HOT FOOD MUSIC LIMITED

HOTFOOT DESIGN LIMITED

HOTFOOT DESIGN LIMITED

HOTH ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD

HOTH ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LTD

HOTH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HOT HOGS LIMITED

HOT HOGS LIMITED

HOT HOUSE BLINDS & CURTAINS LIMITED
HOT HOUSE BLINDS & CURTAINS LIMITED
HOTHOUSE FICTION LTD

HOT HOUSE HEATING COMPANY LIMITED
HOT HOUSE HEATING COMPANY LIMITED
HOT HOUSE HEATING COMPANY LIMITED
HOT J PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOT J PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOT J PROPERTIES LIMITED

HOT LANE TYRES LIMITED

HOT LEGS (UK) LTD

HOT LEGS (UK) LTD

HOTLINE COURIERS LIMITED

HOTLINE WHEELS LTD

HOT MARKETING LIMITED

HOT MARKETING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HOT'N COLD HEATING, PLUMBING &
BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

HOT POTATO MEDIA LTD

HOTSALE LIMITED

HOTSALE LIMITED

HOT SAND LIMITED

HOT SAND DESIGN LIMITED

HOTSEVEN LIMITED

HOT SPICE RESTAURANT LIMITED

HOT SPICE RESTAURANT LIMITED
HOTSPOT LIMITED

THE HOTSPUR HOTEL (ALNWICK) LIMITED

06560689
06937030
06937030
04969685
04969685
04969685
04779983
04779983
04500844
05512209
05512209
05512209
01775608
01775608
06334738
07306364
07306364
07306364
07341368
07341368
01586740
04482024
04482024
06983433
06983433
06219713
07340615
07340615
06642993
06642993
06241889
05848837
05848837
05848837
03809564
03809564
03809564
05761244
06631222
06631222
03137318
06626783
06758561
05893594
06474579

06923818
05703042
05703042
06770860
04526498
05872521
06297701
06297701
06480547
03028151
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10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010

04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010

HOTSTONE CONSULTING LIMITED

HOT STUFF PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HOT STUFF PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
HOTTIES THERMAL PACKS LIMITED
HOTTIES THERMAL PACKS LIMITED

HOTWEEK LTD

HOTWELLS PINE LIMITED
HOTWELLS PINE LIMITED
HOTWIRED MUSIC LIMITED
HOTWIRED MUSIC LIMITED
HOTZENPLOTZ LIMITED

HOUGH MILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

HOUGHTON & HETTON HOUSING
LIMITED
HOUGHTON & HETTON HOUSING
LIMITED
HOUGHTON & HETTON HOUSING
LIMITED
HOUGHTON & HETTON HOUSING
LIMITED

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

HOUGHTON PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED
HOUGHTON TRADING LIMITED
HOUGHTON TRADING LIMITED

HOULDSWORTH GALLERY LIMITED
HOULTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HOUNDEAN FIRE AND SAFETY LTD
HOUNSLOW ARTS TRUST LIMITED (THE)
HOUNSLOW ARTS TRUST LIMITED (THE)
HOUNSLOW ARTS TRUST LIMITED (THE)
HOUNSLOW ARTS TRUST LIMITED (THE)

HOUNSLOW CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LIMITED

HOUNSLOW CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
HOUNSLOW CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

HOUNSLOW HOMES LIMITED

HOUNSLOW NEW HOMES LIMITED

HOUNSLOW PLUMBING AND GAS
ENGINEERS LTD
HOUNSLOW PLUMBING AND GAS
ENGINEERS LTD
HOUNSLOW PLUMBING AND GAS
ENGINEERS LTD
HOURGLASS VISION LIMITED
HOURGLASS VISION LIMITED
HOUSE & GARDEN MANAGEMENT
HOUSE & GARDEN MANAGEMENT
HOUSE AND HOME (SW) LTD
HOUSE AND LAND
SYNDICATE, LIMI
HOUSE ANGELS UK LTD
HOUSEBUILDER PUBLICATIONS
HOUSEBUILDER PUBLICATIONS
HOUSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HOUSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HOUSE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HOUSE FINCH LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

06959392
06812264
06812264
03214095
03214095
06951483
04496858
04496858
04485754
04485754
05736508
05177793
04039240

04039240

04039240

04039240

04939314

04257127
04257127
05591367
05896126
03275220
01164904
01164904
01164904
01164904
03569009
06859628
06859628
04375061
06333033
07338022

07338022

07338022

02726302
02726302
05855751
05855751
04689486
00058545

06445465
05548631
05548631
06949812
06949812
06949812
06534868

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010

09/08/2010
06/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010



